Blutspenden in 67269 bis zum 03.11.2025

Fr
Mi
Di
Fr
Do
Do
Do
Fr
Fr
Di

16.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

27.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

30.05.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

05.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

26.06.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

03.07.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

04.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

18.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

05.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Hettenleidelheim 67310
Festhalle Gut-Heil
TurnhallenstraRe 2B

Bad Diirkheim 67098
Lebenshilfe
Sagmduhle 13

Eisenberg 67304
Thomas-Morus-Haus
Jakob-Schiffer-Str.17

Dirmstein 67246
Festhalle am Kellergarten
Affenstein 19

Freinsheim 67251
Sporthalle
Bahnhofstrafe 12

GroRniedesheim 67259
Friedenshalle
Hauptstr. 13

Worms 67551 - Pfeddersheim
Paternus-Schule
Grabenstr. 50

Grinstadt 67269
IGS Griunstadt, Schulgebaude
Pfortmullerstr. 33

Hettenleidelheim 67310
Festhalle Gut-Heil
TurnhallenstraRe 2B

Eisenberg 67304
Thomas-Morus-Haus
Jakob-Schiffer-Str.17



06.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

04.09.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

04.09.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

11.09.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

19.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

14.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

15.10.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

03.11.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

Bad Diirkheim 67098
Lebenshilfe
Sagmuhle 13

Weisenheim am Sand 67256
Turnhalle der Grundschule
Westring 24

GroRniedesheim 67259
Friedenshalle
Hauptstr. 13

Worms 67551 - Pfeddersheim
Paternus-Schule
Grabenstr. 50

Grinstadt 67269
IGS Grinstadt, Schulgebaude
Pfortmullerstr. 33

Eisenberg 67304
Thomas-Morus-Haus
Jakob-Schiffer-Str.17

Bad Dirkheim 67098
Lebenshilfe
Sagmuhle 13

Dirmstein 67246
Festhalle am Kellergarten
Affenstein 19

Grinstadt 67269
Blutspendemobil Globus
Daimlerstr. 23



