Blutspenden in 67269 bis zum 03.11.2025

Fr	16.05.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Hettenleidelheim 67310 Festhalle Gut-Heil Turnhallenstraße 2B
Mi	21.05.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Bad Dürkheim 67098 Lebenshilfe Sägmühle 13
Di	27.05.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Eisenberg 67304 Thomas-Morus-Haus Jakob-Schiffer-Str.17
Fr	30.05.2025 16:00-19:00 Uhr	Dirmstein 67246 Festhalle am Kellergarten Affenstein 19
Do	05.06.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Freinsheim 67251 Sporthalle Bahnhofstraße 12
Do	26.06.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Großniedesheim 67259 Friedenshalle Hauptstr. 13
Do	03.07.2025 17:30-20:30 Uhr	Worms 67551 - Pfeddersheim Paternus-Schule Grabenstr. 50
Fr	04.07.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Grünstadt 67269 IGS Grünstadt, Schulgebäude Pfortmüllerstr. 33
Fr	18.07.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Hettenleidelheim 67310 Festhalle Gut-Heil Turnhallenstraße 2B
Di	05.08.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Eisenberg 67304 Thomas-Morus-Haus Jakob-Schiffer-Str.17

Mi	06.08.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Bad Dürkheim 67098 Lebenshilfe Sägmühle 13
Do	04.09.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Weisenheim am Sand 67256 Turnhalle der Grundschule Westring 24
Do	04.09.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Großniedesheim 67259 Friedenshalle Hauptstr. 13
Do	11.09.2025 17:30-20:30 Uhr	Worms 67551 - Pfeddersheim Paternus-Schule Grabenstr. 50
Fr	19.09.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Grünstadt 67269 IGS Grünstadt, Schulgebäude Pfortmüllerstr. 33
Di	14.10.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Eisenberg 67304 Thomas-Morus-Haus Jakob-Schiffer-Str.17
Mi	15.10.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Bad Dürkheim 67098 Lebenshilfe Sägmühle 13
Fr	24.10.2025 16:00-19:00 Uhr	Dirmstein 67246 Festhalle am Kellergarten Affenstein 19
Мо	03.11.2025 12:00-17:00 Uhr	Grünstadt 67269 Blutspendemobil Globus Daimlerstr. 23